Réference
CMD test demo
CMD gh 3

cmd gh2
cmdgh 1
TEST GH

CMD 009

REF GB899
Ref CMD Test 1
CMD76

CMD GB 98

fff

TEST GB
TEST

CMD 25 05 021
CM21460

CMD GB 13
CM21459
CM21459

CMD GB12
CM21458

CMD GB11
CMD GB10
TEST1
COLISGB8
CMD ch
CMDGB7
CMDGB6

CMD GB3
CMD GB2

CMD GB

Date de saisie

02/06/2021, 00:00:00
02/06/2021, 00:00:00
02/06/2021, 00:00:00
02/06/2021, 00:00:00
02/06/2021, 00:00:00
03/06/2021, 00:00:00
02/06/2021, 00:00:00
03/06/2021, 00:00:00
02/06/2021, 00:00:00
01/06/2021, 00:00:00
31/05/2021, 00:00:00
01/05/2020, 00:00:00
01/06/2021, 00:00:00
25/05/2021, 00:00:00
19/05/2021, 00:00:00
19/05/2021, 00:00:00
18/05/2021, 00:00:00
18/05/2021, 00:00:00
18/05/2021, 00:00:00
18/05/2021, 00:00:00
17/05/2021, 00:00:00
17/05/2021, 00:00:00
12/05/2021, 00:00:00
12/05/2021, 00:00:00
12/05/2021, 00:00:00
12/05/2021, 00:00:00
12/05/2021, 00:00:00
12/05/2021, 00:00:00
12/05/2021, 00:00:00

12/05/2021, 00:00:00

Client
Client5
Client 1
Client 1
Client 1
Client 1
Client 1
Client 1
Fournisseur 1
Client 1
Client 1
Client 1
Client 1
Client 2
Fournisseur 1
Client 1
Client 1
Client 1
Client 1
Client 1
Client 1
Client 1
Client 1
Client 1
Client 1
Client 1
Client 1
Client 1
Client 2
Client 2

Client 1

Montant HT

21373.00
36696.00
18546.00
3630.00
30910.00
16680.00
40.00
1200.00
7614.00
44.00
28932.00
2834.00
0.00
400.00
2100.00
16.00
20020.00
2153.00
2224.00
484.00
2714.00
1200.00
5014.00
4294.00
9100.00
906.00
0.00
56.00
530.00

200.00

Etat

En livraison
En livraison
En livraison
Terminée
En livraison
Terminée
Terminée
Brouillion
En cours
Terminée
En cours
Brouillion
Brouillion
Brouillion
En cours
En cours
En cours
Brouillion
En attente
En attente
Terminée
Terminée
Terminée
Terminée
Terminée
Terminée
En cours
Terminée
En attente

Terminée



